

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3190 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 17, delete "contribution" and insert "aggregate contribution or contributions"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 20, delete "the expenditure" and insert "expenditures"
- 1.4 Page 3, line 9, delete everything after "communications" and insert "for which it is
- 1.5 technologically impossible to clearly and conspicuously print the full disclaimer"
- 1.6 Page 3, line 10, delete everything before "including"
- 1.7 Page 3, line 12, delete everything after the period
- 1.8 Page 3, delete lines 13 and 14